ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT
GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK
MASTER
PACK CU. FT.
Standard
SLTHUT010 10" x 13/16" x 13/8" Flat Spring, Locking Ring EACH 19.80 12 144 1.42
SLTHUT012 12" x 11/4" x 13/8" Flat Spring, Locking Ring EACH 25.96 12 144 1.70
SLTHUT016 16" x 13/16" x 13/8" Flat Spring, Locking Ring EACH 44.88 12 144 2.18
Heavy Duty (0.9mm - 1.0mm)
SLTHUT107  7" x 13/8" x 11/4" Coiled Spring,
Heavy Duty, 0.9mm EACH 25.31 12 144 1.13
SLTHUT110 10" x 13/16" x 13/8" Flat Spring, Locking Ring,
Heavy Duty, 1 mm EACH 40.79 12 144 1.36
SLTHUT112 12" x 13/16" x 13/8" Flat Spring, Locking Ring,
Heavy Duty, 1 mm EACH 55.12 12 144 1.63
SLTHUT116 16" x 13/16" x 13/8"  Flat Spring, Locking Ring,
Heavy Duty, 1 mm EACH 67.24 12 144 2.19
Extra Heavy Duty (1.2mm)
SLTHUT210  9½" x 11/6" x 1" Coiled Spring,
 Extra Heavy Duty, 1.2 mm EACH 35.27 12 144 1.56
SLTHUT212  12" x 11/4" x 13/8" Coiled Spring,
 Extra Heavy Duty, 1.2 mm EACH 50.71 12 120 1.65
SLTHUT216  16" x 13/16" x 13/8" Coiled Spring,
 Extra Heavy Duty, 1.2 mm EACH 30.86 12 96 1.89
SLTHUT212
SLTHUT012
SLTHUT107
ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT
GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK
MASTER
PACK CU. FT.
Round
SLER0301R 3" x 51/8" Diameter EACH 19.67 12 216 1.20
SLER0401R 4" x 51/8" Diameter EACH 23.96 12 216 1.27
SLER0501R 5" x 51/8" Diameter EACH 26.34 12 216 1.31
SLER0601R 6" x 51/8" Diameter EACH 32.05 12 216 1.34
Square
SLER0401S 4" x 4" x 5" Square EACH 37.29 12 216 1.38
SLER0601R
SLER0401S
STAINLESS
STEELSS
STAINLESS
STEELSS
EGG RING
Contain the egg in a perfect shape while it cooks.
SPRING TONG
Shaped in a rigid form allows flexibility for heavy use.
Frying Pan
Sold Separately
K
IT
C
H
EN
 U
TE
N
SI
LS
292
780 S. Nogales St. City of Industry, CA 91748           www.thundergroup.com